Forensic Science, M.S.

Related Occupations
Compliance Officers
Detectives and Criminal Investigators
Forensic Science Technicians
Fire Inspectors and Investigators

Clinical Laboratory Technologists and
Technicians

2021-2030 Median Salary

Growth
5%
2%
10%
5%

9%

(National)

$71,090
$86,940
$60,590
$63,070

$54,180

cénNncoura

where informed decisions begin

Sample Job Titles
Regulatory Affairs Specialists, Packaging Representatives, Compliance
Specialists, Compliance Officers, Regulatory Specialists
Criminal Investigator Special Agents, Cryptologists, Intelligence Analysts, Law
Enforcement Specialists, Paralegals/Legal Assistants, Investigators
Forensic Scientists, Forensic Specialists, Criminalists, Forensic Toxicologists,
Forensic Analysts, Forensic Technicians
Fire Inspectors, Fire Protection Inspectors, Fire Investigators, Code
Inspectors, Fire Safety Inspectors, Fire Suppression Technicians
Medical Laboratory Technicans, Medical Technologists, Clinical Laboratory
Scientists, Laboratory Technicians




