Forensic Science, M.S.



Related Occupations	2021-2030 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Compliance Officers	5%	\$71,090	Regulatory Affairs Specialists, Packaging Representatives, Compliance Specialists, Compliance Officers, Regulatory Specialists
Detectives and Criminal Investigators	2%	\$86,940	Criminal Investigator Special Agents, Cryptologists, Intelligence Analysts, Law Enforcement Specialists, Paralegals/Legal Assistants, Investigators
Forensic Science Technicians	10%	\$60,590	Forensic Scientists, Forensic Specialists, Criminalists, Forensic Toxicologists, Forensic Analysts, Forensic Technicians
Fire Inspectors and Investigators	5%	\$63,070	Fire Inspectors, Fire Protection Inspectors, Fire Investigators, Code Inspectors, Fire Safety Inspectors, Fire Suppression Technicians
Clinical Laboratory Technologists and Technicians	9%	\$54,180	Medical Laboratory Technicans, Medical Technologists, Clinical Laboratory Scientists, Laboratory Technicians

